ILS NAVIGATION SYSTEM
34-31-00
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
HXL        SECTION TITLE
DEC 22/06 PAGE 1
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
34-31-01-02
EQUIPMENT INSTL-ELECT. EQPT CTR E1/E2 RACK (ILS NAVIGATION SYSTEM ONLY)

DEC 22/07HXL
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
ILLUSTRATION ITEMS NOT ON PARTS LIST ARE NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
5
 .CONNECTOR-COAX, E1-5,   1805 KC59-259
    R ILS LOC
   SUPPLIER CODE:
    V91836
   ELECTRICAL EQUIP NUMBER:
    D04049P
   WIRING DIAGRAM REF:
    343121
 WIRE BUNDLE ASSY   RF810- 286T0283-302
 .CONNECTOR-COAX, E1-5,   1815 KA59-438M06
    R ILS G/S
   SUPPLIER CODE:
    V91836
   ELECTRICAL EQUIP NUMBER:
    D04051P
   WIRING DIAGRAM REF:
    343121
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
34-31-21-05
34-31-21
FIG. 05
PAGE 2
DEC 22/07HXL
	34-31, ILS NAVIGATION SYSTEM
	34-31-01-02, EQUIPMENT INSTL-ELECT. EQPT CTR E1/E2 RACK (ILS NAVIGATION SYSTEM ONLY)
	PAGE 0
	PAGE 0A
	PAGE 0B
	PAGE 0C
	PAGE 0D
	PAGE 0E
	PAGE 0F
	PAGE 0G
	PAGE 0H
	PAGE 0I
	PAGE 0J
	PAGE 0K
	PAGE 1
	PAGE 2
	PAGE 3
	34-31-02-01, PANEL INSTL-ELECTRONICS (ILS NAVIGATION SYSTEM ONLY)
	PAGE 0
	PAGE 0A